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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 29-1-2016

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2016-01-29 - 10:27 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. WOSICKA WIKTORIA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:07.41 544 32.35 35.06
2. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:09.09 505 33.79 35.30
3. OLSEN Madelen 99 Kongstensvommerne 1:09.24 502 33.35 35.89
4. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:09.33 500 34.27 35.06
5. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 1:09.43 497 34.04 35.39
6. GRZESZAK Wiktoria 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:09.56 495 34.33 35.23
7. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.16 462 35.06 36.10
8. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:11.28 460 34.83 36.45
9. VAN DOORNE Natalia 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:11.89 448 34.62 37.27

10. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:12.88 430 34.64 38.24
11. SZULC Sylwia 02 Znicz Koszalin 1:14.00 411 36.09 37.91
12. LISZTWAN Alicja 02 Znicz Koszalin 1:15.13 392 35.06 40.07
13. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.52 386 36.62 38.90
14. KORYCKA Zuzanna 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:15.68 384 36.61 39.07
15. SUKIENNICKA Dominika 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:17.56 357 37.79 39.77
16. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:18.60 343 37.79 40.81
17. STRÓŻYK Maja 00 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:18.76 341 37.57 41.19
18. GABRYŚ Kamila 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:19.30 334 38.99 40.31
19. KORZENIEWSKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:23.37 287 41.12 42.25
20. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 Neptun Stargard 1:23.43 286 40.74 42.69
21. EKIERT Wiktoria 00 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:26.65 256 42.58 44.07
22. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 1:28.51 240 42.46 46.05

16 lat

1. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:09.33 500 34.27 35.06
2. STRÓŻYK Maja 00 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:18.76 341 37.57 41.19
3. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 Neptun Stargard 1:23.43 286 40.74 42.69
4. EKIERT Wiktoria 00 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:26.65 256 42.58 44.07

15 lat

1. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 1:09.43 497 34.04 35.39
2. GRZESZAK Wiktoria 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:09.56 495 34.33 35.23
3. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:11.28 460 34.83 36.45
4. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.52 386 36.62 38.90

14 lat

1. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:09.09 505 33.79 35.30
2. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.16 462 35.06 36.10
3. VAN DOORNE Natalia 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:11.89 448 34.62 37.27
4. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:12.88 430 34.64 38.24
5. SZULC Sylwia 02 Znicz Koszalin 1:14.00 411 36.09 37.91
6. LISZTWAN Alicja 02 Znicz Koszalin 1:15.13 392 35.06 40.07
7. KORYCKA Zuzanna 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:15.68 384 36.61 39.07
8. SUKIENNICKA Dominika 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:17.56 357 37.79 39.77
9. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:18.60 343 37.79 40.81

10. GABRYŚ Kamila 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:19.30 334 38.99 40.31
11. KORZENIEWSKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:23.37 287 41.12 42.25
12. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 1:28.51 240 42.46 46.05


